Our guarantee

If after you have used the Dr. Roots solution for 150 days you will not be satisfied, we will return your money back (with the exception of \$90 USD; handling costs, fees, clearing and shipping.) In order to exercise the guarantee and get money back, all you have to do is contact our customer service, or via the "Guarantee" page on Dr. Roots website www.drrootssolution.com/guarantee within 10 days from the end of 150 days of the treatment that starts today. Follow the steps on Dr. Roots website or contact Dr. Roots support at support@drrootssolution.com to say that you are not satisfied, and return the kit that is in your hands.

We will be happy to serve you, and deposit the money directly into your bank account via bank transfer, within 40 business days from the moment you returned the kit

Your commitment

is to use Dr. Roots solution within the next 150 days to solve your problem!



